Purple Antler Taxidermy
1401 West Fannin Street
Rice, TX 75155
(972) 351-3265

Colton Campbell - Owner/Taxidermist

North American
Antelope

Bobcat

Coyote

Whitetail

Elk

Fox

Javelina

Birds
Ducks
Geese
Pheasant
Turkey

Turkey Tail Fan w/ Board

Exotics
Aoudad
Axis
Blackbuck
Rams
Fallow

Hogs

Shoulder
$650
$500
$500
$600
$1000
$500
$650

Standing
$250
$350
$250
$900
N/A

Shoulder
$650
$650
$600
$600
$650
$750

Life-size
$2500
$1000
$1000
$2500
$5000
$1000
$1500

Flying/Strutting

$300
$400
$300

$950/$1100

$175

Life-size
$2750
$2750
$2750
$2750
$2750
$2750

Skull
$200
$150
$150
$175
$250
$150
$175

Skull
$200
$175
$175
$200
$175
$200



Extras

-Trophies not listed, horn repairs, custom alterations, and floor pedestals priced upon request.
-Wall pedestals add $100.

-Shipping

Terms an ndition

-All tanning accepted at owners risk

-A 50% deposit is required on all work prior to beginning the mounting process

-Upon completion customers will be notified by email, the remaining balance is due within 30
days of notification or a late fee may be added. After 90 days your trophy is subject to resale
with loss of initial deposit.

-Complete and paid for trophies can be left in the showroom until your earliest convenience to
pick up.



