Purple Antler Taxidermy

1401 West Fannin Street Rice, TX 75155 (972) 351-3265



Colton Campbell - Owner/Taxidermist

North American	Shoulder	Life-size	Skull
Antelope	\$650	\$2500	\$200
Bobcat	\$500	\$1000	\$150
Coyote	\$500	\$1000	\$150
Whitetail	\$600	\$2500	\$175
Elk	\$1000	\$5000	\$250
Fox	\$500	\$1000	\$150
Javelina	\$650	\$1500	\$175

Birds	Standing	Flying/Strutting
Ducks	\$250	\$300
Geese	\$350	\$400
Pheasant	\$250	\$300
Turkey	\$900	\$950/\$1100
Turkey Tail Fan w/ Board	N/A	\$175

Exotics	Shoulder	Life-size	Skull
Aoudad	\$650	\$2750	\$200
Axis	\$650	\$2750	\$175
Blackbuck	\$600	\$2750	\$175
Rams	\$600	\$2750	\$200
Fallow	\$650	\$2750	\$175
Hogs	\$750	\$2750	\$200

Extras

- -Trophies not listed, horn repairs, custom alterations, and floor pedestals priced upon request.
- -Wall pedestals add \$100.
- -Shipping

Terms and Conditions

- -All tanning accepted at owners risk
- -A 50% deposit is required on all work prior to beginning the mounting process
- -Upon completion customers will be notified by email, the remaining balance is due within 30 days of notification or a late fee may be added. After 90 days your trophy is subject to resale with loss of initial deposit.
- -Complete and paid for trophies can be left in the showroom until your earliest convenience to pick up.